
NCPA Spring Spectacular 2024
Horses & Ponies

Results
4 March 2024

Pos. B/N Horse / Pony Name Rider/Handler First Name Rider/Handler Surname Owner First Name Owner Surname Prize Notes

Class 1. Warm Up 50cms

667 Monkshorn Trigger Aurora Jolly Aurora Jolly

681 Anchor Lullaby Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

704 Willowvale golden chaos Jacqui Getty Lorraine Craven

714 Obie Isabella Kirk-Doran Isabella Kirk-Doran

725 Pumphill Faversham Dollie Incledon Megan Incledon

763 Ramirez Lylah O’brien Lylah O’brien

Class 12. Warm Up 60cms

672 Waverhead Sovereign Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

672 Waverhead Sovereign Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

715 Neville Madeleine Fletcher Kelly Fletcher

717 Hillgarth I’m your Huckleberry Erin McCartan Erin McCartan

752 Rosco Safija Conlan Louise Conlan

778 Beltoy Pantheon Matilda Holmes Zoe Holmes

Class 2. 60cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 713 Barney Angharad Davies-Cooke Angharad Davies-Cooke

2 770 Westwick Baron Jodie Smith Jodie Smith

3 714 Obie Isabella Kirk-Doran Isabella Kirk-Doran

4 675 Corstan Chivalry Leah Edgar Leah Edgar

5 681 Anchor Lullaby Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

6 701 Penn Eden Ward Eden Ward

667 Monkshorn Trigger Aurora Jolly Aurora Jolly

697 Cwrtglas Mr Tom Poppy Miller Poppy Miller

704 Willowvale golden chaos Jacqui Getty Lorraine Craven

725 Pumphill Faversham Dollie Incledon Megan Incledon

754 Drybarrows Blarny Sarah Melia Sarah Melia

763 Ramirez Lylah O’brien Clare Hartley

764 Penbee Sonic Ellie Wood Ellie Wood

Class 3. 70cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 687 Craiggochfach Hugo Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow

2 676 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar

3 713 Barney Angharad Davies-Cooke Angharad Davies-Cooke

4 701 Penn Eden Ward Eden Ward

5 975 Katie Kileen Classic Frankie Cosgrove Frankie Cosgrove

6 754 Drybarrows Blarny Sarah Melia Sarah Melia

652 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke Brewer

665 Courtdown Kestrel Eva Marshman Anna Marshman

691 Thorneyside Maximus Georgia Dolman Georgia Dolman

697 Cwrtglas Mr Tom Poppy Miller Poppy Miller

742 Rosshill Sterling Martha Furlong Martha Furlong

764 Penbee Sonic Ellie Wood Ellie Wood

Class 4. 80cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 983 Noble Peppermint Elsie Lynch Elsie Lynch

2 698 Dinky Dolphin Isobel Miller Isobel Miller

3 719 Gleann Rua Maximillian Hannah Sergeant Hannah Sergeant

4 687 Craiggochfach Hugo Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow

5 669 Riversdale Misty Moonlight Emmie Kate Outram Emmie Kate Outram

6 670 Chase Charlie Carys Outram Carys Outram

652 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke Brewer

665 Courtdown Kestrel Eva Marshman Anna Marshman

676 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar

690 Brookhall Royal Admiral Romy Sowerby Romy Sowerby

691 Thorneyside Maximus Georgia Dolman Georgia Dolman

720 Saltersly hazy lady Emily Myerscough Emily myerscough

742 Rosshill Sterling Martha Furlong Martha Furlong

750 Greenaugh Molly Georgia Jones Georgia Jones

767 Tempest Alexandra Kim Ruby Ward Ruby Ward

975 Katie Kileen Classic Frankie Cosgrove Frankie Cosgrove

Class 5. 90cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 983 Noble Peppermint Elsie Lynch Elsie Lynch

2 698 Dinky Dolphin Isobel Miller Isobel Miller

3 Katie Kileen Classic Frankie Cosgrove Frankie Cosgrove

4 760 Hoghton d’abruzzo Mia Whittaker Raine & Gary Harthern

5 720 Saltersly hazy lady Emily Myerscough Emily Myerscough

6 757 Woody Olivia Argyle Rachel Davies

652 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke Brewer

670 Chase Charlie Carys Outram Carys Outram

719 Gleann Rua Maximillian Hannah Sergeant Hannah Sergeant

745 Carnsdale cover story Hollie mcgauley Mcgauley Sabrina Ross

750 Greenaugh Molly Georgia Jones Georgia Jones

766 Lady Dublin of Corderry Ruby Ward Angela Hunt

768 Belmont Alan Ruby Ward Ruby Ward

985 Noble Ruby Ward Ruby Ward

Class 6. 100cms BSPS Winter Winter Worker Stakes

1 765 Noble Banksy Ruby Ward Ruby Ward

2 757 Woody Olivia Argyle Rachel Davies

3 760 Hoghton d’abruzzo Mia Whittaker Raine & Gary Harthern

735 Check mate ii Millie Simpson Dawn Taylor

Class 7. BSPS Winter Open(Challenge) WHP

1 741 london star Ellie Wood Ellie Wood

2 985 Noble Ruby Ward Ruby Ward

735 Check mate ii Millie Simpson Dawn Taylor

Class 8. BSPS Winter Open(Challenge) WHP

1 & Reserve 757 Woody Olivia Argyle Rachel Davies

2 765 Noble Banksy Ruby Ward Ruby Ward

Class 9. BSPS Winter Open(Challenge) WHP

1 & Champion 766 Lady Dublin of Corderry Ruby Ward Angela Hunt

2 655 Woodfield Jovial Joker Beatrice Bailye-Hawkins Beatrice Bailye-Hawkins

Class 10. BSPS Winter Open(Challenge) WHP

(N/F) 690 Brookhall Royal Admiral Romy Sowerby Romy Sowerby

(N/F) 783 Glebedale Sugar Babe Libby James Rachel James

Class 11. BSPS Winter Open(Challenge) Nursery Stakes

1 782 Skellorn Aventus Libby James Libby James

2 713 Barney Angharad Davies-Cooke Angharad Davies-Cooke

783 Skellorn Aventus Libby James Rachel James

Class 13. BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Challenge) WHP

1 & Reserve 681 Anchor Lullaby Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

2 783 Glebedale Sugar Babe Libby James Rachel James

Class 14. BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Challenge) WHP

1 & Champion 782 Skellorn Aventus Libby James Libby James

2 717 Hillgarth I’m your Huckleberry Erin McCartan Erin McCartan

3 672 Waverhead Sovereign Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

672 Waverhead Sovereign Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

778 Beltoy Pantheon Matilda Holmes Matilda Holmes

Class 15. BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Challenge) WHP

1 655 Woodfield Jovial Joker Beatrice Bailye-Hawkins Beatrice Bailye-Hawkins

715 Neville Madeleine Fletcher Kelly Fletcher

Class 16. BSPS Winter Heritage Open(Challenge) WHP

(Elim.) 752 Rosco Safija Conlan Louise Conlan

Class 17. Small Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under

1 650 Elcon Suger Lace Alan wade Alan wade

2 651 Elcon Metallic Dawn Wade Dawn Wade

654 Windleshaw Domino Megan Gardiner Megan Gardiner

Class 18. Large Breeds, colts, fillies & geldings, 3yrs and under

1 & Champion 645 Marlfields Majestic Ebony Jill Green Jill Green

2 976 Perburn Fia Firefly Rebecca Dale Rebecca Dale

3 648 Drummersdale Cloudy May Veronica Webster Veronica Webster

4 700 Chapelhill Prince Jo Ainsworth Jo Ainsworth

5 647 Brocklebank Bess Melanie Kenyon Melanie Kenyon

Class 19. Small Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs old and over

1 & 2nd reserve 644 BUXTED ENTRANCING Michelle Smith Michelle Smith

2 732 Engrad Bobby Dazzler Tony Smith Tony Smith

644 BUXTED ENTRANCING Michelle Smith Michelle Smith

705 Jorenzo v.d. Veldhoeve Claire Connor Claire Connor

Class 20. Large Breeds, stallions, mares & geldings, 4yrs and over

1 & Reserve 682 Lucky Lane Hot Point Georgia Hulme Georgia Hulme

2 658 Townend Sherry Michael Milburn Michael Milburn

3 653 Menlo Carrowmore Prince Hannah Bardsley Hannah Bardsley

689 Greenholme Malachi Jordan Mullen Jordan Mullen

699 Kebroyd Sardonyx Lewis Fuller Lewis Fuller

784 Ardane Shelly Antony Beecher Antony Beecher

Class 21. NPS Pure Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 668 Janala Mr Marve Zoe Oldfield Zoe Oldfield

2 974 Cadlanvalley Golden Boy Danielle Hughes Danielle Hughes

3 684 Fairywood Pinocchio Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor

4 679 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

5 730 Skellorn Martinique Katie Adams Katie Adams

6 671 Ringside Peaky Blinder Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

Class 22. NPS Pure Novice M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Champion 775 Dalefoot Yogi Hollie Mcgauley Hollie Mcgauley

2 675 Corstan Chivalry Leah Edgar Leah Edgar

3 682 Lucky Lane Hot Point Georgia Hulme Georgia Hulme

660 Manor Lodge Prince Archie Jade Gardner Jade Gardner

740 Greenholme mountsin warrior Helen Handon Helen Hanson

Class 23. NPS Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 668 Janala Mr Marve Mia Sutton Mia Sutton

2 679 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

3 671 Ringside Peaky Blinder Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

4 730 Skellorn Martinique Katie Adams Katie Adams

5 684 Fairywood Pinocchio Ellie Taylor Ellie Taylor

782 Skellorn Aventus Libby James Libby James

Class 24. NPS Novice M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 & 2nd reserve 693 Hollybrooke Jupiter Heather Morrison Heather Morrison

726 Rhencullen the Preacher Amy Lilley Amy Lilley

734 Waverfoot Solitaire Aimee Baldwin Aimee Baldwin

Class 25. NPS Open M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 & Reserve 987 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Stanley Disley

2 758 Violet Grange Dare To Dream Jessyca Moore Jessyca Moore

3 661 Rockbury Jimmy choo Olivia Galloway Kirsty Boardman

Class 26. NPS Open M&M Ridden Large Breeds

1 780 Menai Castaway Holly Charnock Holly Charnock

2 658 Townend Sherry Diane Milburn Diane Milburn

3 643 Low Haygarths Mayfly Helen Todd Helen Todd

4 683 Southcoast The Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles

663 Trenwith Rosie Lee Cheryl Scott Cheryl Scott

699 Kebroyd Sardonyx Lewis Fuller Lewis Fuller

734 Waverfoot Solitaire Aimee Baldwin Aimee Baldwin

Class 27. NPS Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein

1 716 Thistledown Pop Socks Eva Waterworth Sarah Waterworth

2 739 Seves What Time Do You Call This Alexia Woodman Alexia Woodman

3 674 Bryntwrog Bale Frankie Briers Frankie Briers

4 728 Poppins Gold Summer Alexia Lilley Alexia Lilley

646 Cared Dion Arlia Eastwood Arlia Eastwood

Class 28. NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Lead Rein

1 & Champion 738 Hisley Caliph Penelope Rae Dale Penelope Rae Dale

2 728 Poppins Gold Summer Alexia Lilley Alexia Lilley

703 Cayberry Pimpernell Emily Doherty Emily Doherty

723 Newoak Cherry Roxie Gardner Roxie Gardner

Class 29. NPS Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden

1 987 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Stanley Disley

2 679 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

3 659 Coppinshill Chaos Harry Milburn Harry Milburn

4 974 Cadlanvalley Golden Boy Lola- Mae Hughes Lola- Mae Hughes

Class 30. NPS Mountain & Moorland Open First Ridden

1 & Reserve 680 Thistledown Special Vip Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

2 783 Glebedale Sugar Babe Libby James Rachel James

3 727 Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Alexia Lilley

4 987 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Stanley Disley

Class 31. BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein

1 696 Lacy myla Daisy-ella Wallace Megan Gardiner

2 721 Thistledown Highlight Ruby Croasdale Emily Myerscough

3 706 Duerdons Sweet Tobias Victoria Abba Victoria Abba

4 674 Bryntwrog Bale Frankie Briers Frankie Briers

5 981 glebedale marcella hollie huntingford hollie mrs hollie huntingford

6 728 Poppins Gold Summer Alexia Lilley Alexia Lilley

646 Cared Dion Arlia Eastwood Arlia Eastwood

716 Thistledown Pop Socks Eva Waterworth Sarah Waterworth

739 Seves What Time Do You Call This Alexia Woodman Alexia Woodman

Class 32. BSPS Heritage M & M Open(Challenge) Lead Rein

1 706 Duerdons Sweet Tobias Victoria Abba Victoria Abba

2 738 Hisley Caliph Penelope Rae Dale Penelope Rae Dale

3 696 Lacy myla Daisy-ella Wallace Megan Gardiner

4 721 Thistledown Highlight Ruby Croasdale Emily Myerscough

723 Newoak Cherry Roxie Gardner Roxie Gardner

Class 33. BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden

1 725 Pumphill Faversham Dollie Incledon Megan Incledon

2 679 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

3 987 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Stanley Disley

4 733 Briar Snowstorm Tillie Goulding Tillie Goulding

5 702 Pricklegate Brown Owl Mollie Doherty Mollie Doherty

6 728 Poppins Gold Summer Alexia Lilley Alexia Lilley

Class 34. BSPS Heritage M & M Open(Challenge) First Ridden

1 & Champion 680 Thistledown Special Vip Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

2 & Reserve 727 Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Alexia Lilley

3 702 Pricklegate Brown Owl Mollie Doherty Mollie Doherty

4 733 Briar Snowstorm Tillie Goulding Tillie Goulding

725 Pumphill Faversham Dollie Incledon Megan Incledon

987 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Stanley Disley

Class 35. BSPS Novice M&M Ridden Small Breeds

1 & Champion 707 Waxwing Perlena Samantha Taylor Samantha Taylor

2 782 Skellorn Aventus Libby James Libby James

3 973 Griashall Lillibutt Danielle Hughes Danielle Hughes

4 673 Thistledown King of the Road Harmony Kershaw Harmony Kershaw

5 758 Violet Grange Dare To Dream Jessyca Moore Jessyca Moore

6 733 Briar Snowstorm Tillie Goulding Tillie Goulding

679 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

727 Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Alexia Lilley

987 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Stanley Disley

Class 36. BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 742 Rosshill Sterling Beoley Evans Lara Hughes

2 759 Allnabroone Star Lucy Clutton Lucy Clutton

3 715 Neville Madeleine Fletcher Kelly Fletcher

660 Manor Lodge Prince Archie Jade Gardner Jade Gardner

692 ROYALS BROOK LOUIE CHARLOTTE LUCY SIDDALL CHARLOTTE LUCY SIDDALL

752 Rosco Safija Conlan Louise Conlan

Class 37. BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 & Reserve 775 Dalefoot Yogi Hollie Mcgauley Hollie Mcgauley

2 770 Westwick Baron Jodie Smith Jodie Smith

3 740 Greenholme mountsin warrior Helen Handon Helen Hanson

4 724 Brickell Mabel Clair Cragg Clair Cragg

734 Waverfoot Solitaire Aimee Baldwin Aimee Baldwin

761 Inglegarth Pandora Leila Appleton Charlotte Appleton

Class 38. BSPS Novice M&M Ridden

1 726 Rhencullen the Preacher Amy Lilley Amy Lilley

2 776 Llanarth Emmaline Kyle Mcclements Kyle McClements

3 979 Autumns Rowan Esther Kirkbride Lisa Kirkbride

Class 39. BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Challenge) Ridden Small Breeds

1 & Champion (armband) 707 Waxwing Perlena Samantha Taylor Samantha Taylor

2 (Armband) 673 Thistledown King of the Road Harmony Kershaw Harmony Kershaw

3 758 Violet Grange Dare To Dream Jessyca Moore Jessyca Moore

Class 40. BSPS Heritage Mountain & Moorland Open(Challenge) Ridden Large Breeds

1 (Armband) 726 Rhencullen the Preacher Amy Lilley Amy Lilley

2 683 Southcoast The Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles

3 Inglegarth Pandora Leila Appleton Charlotte Appleton

4 748 Barnaby of Park View Jessica Baybutt Jessica Baybutt

715 Neville Madeleine Fletcher Kelly Fletcher

734 Waverfoot Solitaire Aimee Baldwin Aimee Baldwin

752 Rosco Safija Conlan Louise Conlan

777 Fronarth Vinnie Kyle McClements Caroline Hawley

Class 41. Any non M&M breed/Part bred/Miniature Horse or Pony

1 & Reserve 731 Witko Mastered That Gillian Ellison Gillian Ellison

2 642 Model Farm Uk Cool Runnins Kaye Burrows Kaye Burrows

Class 42. Any non M&M breed/Part bred/Miniature Horse or Pony

1 666 Hsw Samson Samantha Cumbers Samantha Cumbers

Class 43. Coloured Youngstock

1 642 Model Farm Uk Cool Runnins Kaye Burrows Kaye Burrows

2 762 Crowns Lunar Eclipse Leila Appleton Charlotte Appleton

Class 44. Coloured Adult

1 980 Beau Dollar Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden

Class 45. Traditional Gypsy Cob

Class 46. NCPA Registered Non M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 & Reserve (Pres Cup & Reg Qual) 731 Witko Mastered That Gillian Ellison Gillian Ellison

2 980 Beau Dollar Michelle Cuerden Michelle Cuerden

3 642 Model Farm Uk Cool Runnins Kaye Burrows Kaye Burrows

Class 47. NCPA Registered M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 & Champion (Pres Cup & Reg Q) 657 Dalefoot Amber II Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes

2 686 Fwrog Limited Edition Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg

3 651 Elcon Metallic Dawn Wade Dawn Wade

4 650 Elcon Suger Lace Alan wade Alan wade

5 689 Greenholme Malachi Jordan Mullen Jordan Mullen

6 648 Drummersdale Cloudy May Veronica Webster Veronica Webster

644 BUXTED ENTRANCING Michelle Smith Michelle Smith

645 Marlfields Majestic Ebony Jill Green Jill Green

647 Brocklebank Bess Melanie Kenyon Melanie Kenyon

653 Menlo Carrowmore Prince Hannah Bardsley Hannah Bardsley

654 Windleshaw Domino Megan Gardiner Megan Gardiner

784 Ardane Shelly Antony Beecher Antony Beecher

Class J1. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds

1 (Topline Jun Q) 773 Menai Endeavour Poppy Mills Poppy Mills

2 (Topline Jun Q) 758 Violet Grange Dare To Dream Jessyca Moore Jessyca Moore

3 659 Coppinshill Chaos Harry Milburn Harry Milburn

4 661 Rockbury Jimmy choo Olivia Galloway Kirsty Boardman

977 Hope Quintessa Rambo Junior Price Rambo Junior Price

Class J2. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

1 (Topline Jun Q) 652 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke Brewer

2 (Topline Jun Q) 736 Coverdale bobbies girl Lilly Armstrong Sarah Armstrong

649 Tideline Minnie Loopy O’Hanlon Loopy O'Hanlon Kerry Kerry O’hanlon

Class 48. NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

1 & Champion (Chair Cup & Reg Q) 657 Dalefoot Amber II Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes

2 658 Townend Sherry Diane Milburn Diane Milburn

3 692 ROYALS BROOK LOUIE CHARLOTTE LUCY SIDDALL CHARLOTTE LUCY SIDDALL

4 683 Southcoast The Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles

675 Corstan Chivalry Leah Edgar Leah Edgar

Class 49. NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds inc Lead Reins

1 (Chair Cup & Reg Q) 668 Janala Mr Marve Mia Sutton Mia Sutton

659 Coppinshill Chaos Harry Milburn Harry Milburn

Class 50. NCPA Registered Non M & M Stallions, mares & geldings, 4 years old & over inc Lead Reins

1 & Reserve (Chair Cup & Reg Q) 685 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman

2 667 Monkshorn Trigger Aurora Jolly Aurora Jolly

Class 51. Cob (including Maxi Cob)

1 & Reserve 771 Northern Gold Joe Watson Joe Watson

2 677 Athlone Lad Sarah Victoria Adams Sarah Victoria Adams

3 781 Biddulph Buxton Lad Holly Charnock Pat Armfield

4 688 Deny's Manor Girl Julie Whittaker Julie Whittaker

5 718 Eden Desire Victoria kay Victoria kay

6 756 Cash King Fleur Such Lucy Such

746 Ross’ casino high roller Aisling Milner Milner Sabrina Ross

Class 52. Hunter

1 & Champion 710 FLASH POINT ROBERT WALKER J DAY

2 712 Mosstown Castle View Christina Knipe Christina Knipe

664 Rowels Cole Robyn Taylor Robyn Taylor

970 Comberton Upbeat Jess Hardiman Jess Hardiman

Class 53. Hack

1 755 Courtview Coronation Scarlett O’Brien Nicola O’Brien

2 744 Scottshall Socialite Amy Jones Amy Jones

3 978 Raemoir Lets Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan Conway

656 Devotion Faye Helliwell Faye Helliwell

774 Diptford Birdsong Hannah Whelan Hannah Whelan

Class 54. Riding Horse

1 743 Forgeland Superstition Amy Jones Amy Jones

Class 55. Traditional Gypsy Cob

1 685 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman

678 Phantoms Masquerade Grace Sophia Adams Grace Sophia Adams

Class 56. CHAPS Winter Restricted Ridden Coloured

1 708 Wardsplace Come What May Olivia Taylor Chrissy knipe

2 772 Kimico Her Majesty Grace Murray Grace Murray

3 971 Brookdale Hot Property Julie Nuttall Julie Nuttall

4 972 Strinesdale puzzle master Gabbi Rimmer Gabbi Rimmer

678 Phantoms Masquerade Grace Sophia Adams Grace Sophia Adams

982 Braveheart Lorraine Crowther Lorraine Crowther

Class 57. BSPS Novice Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 749 Stretcholt Temptress Georgia Jones Georgia Jones

2 744 Scottshall Socialite Amy Jones Amy Jones

774 Diptford Birdsong Hannah Whelan Hannah Whelan

Class 58. BSPS Novice Intermediate Show Hunter Type

1 751 Bonnestrath Colleen Dyas Kaitlyn Fairhurst Kaitlyn Fairhurst

767 Tempest Alexandra Kim Ruby Ward Ruby Ward

970 Comberton Upbeat Millie Simpson Jess Hardiman

Class 59. BSPS Open(Challenge) Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 755 Courtview Coronation Scarlett O’Brien Nicola O’Brien

2 743 Forgeland Superstition Amy Jones Amy Jones

3 978 Raemoir Lets Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan Conway

Class 60. BSPS Open(Challenge) Intermediate Show Hunter Type

1 751 Bonnestrath Colleen Dyas Kaitlyn Fairhurst Kaitlyn Fairhurst

Class 61. BSPS Lead Rein Show/Show Hunter Ponies

1 662 Maxwelltown Mabon Eva Talbot Emily Barton

Class 62. BSPS First Ridden Show/Show Hunter Ponies

1 729 Lobmill Prince Caspian Isobel Walker Matthew Walker

722 Moeltryfan Charles Reeva Gardner Reeva Gardner

Class 63. BSPS Restricted Ridden Part Bred Pony

1 779 Stanley Grange Gilt Edge Matilda Holmes Matilda Holmes

2 769 Chycoose Morning Edition Maddison Lindsay Holly McDade

Class 64. BSPS Mixed Height Novice Show Pony

1 986 Whiteleaze Democracy Sofia Anders Sofia Anders

694 Stanley Grange Taittinger Scarlett Davis Charlotte Davis

Class 65. BSPS Mixed Height Open(Challenge) Show Pony

1 & Champion 711 SWAN LAKE ISABELLE WALKER H DAVIES

2 779 Stanley Grange Gilt Edge Matilda Holmes Matilda Holmes

3 769 Chycoose Morning Edition Maddison Lindsay Holly McDade

4 988 Valentine Katy Stanley Disley Stanley Disley

Class 66. BSPS Mixed Height Novice Show Hunter Ponies

1 & Reserve 753 Updown Dante William Hall Rachel Hall

2 747 Prada Grace Gardner Sabrina Ross

695 Glebedale Casanova Harlow Davis Charlotte Davis

737 Rowfantina My Buddy Darcie Fielding Aimie Fielding

984 Glenwood Stud Pedula Rose Shula McNamee Shula McNamee

Class 67. BSPS Mixed Height Open(Challenge) Show Hunter Ponies

1 & Reserve 753 Updown Dante William Hall Rachel Hall

2 709 Alabama Olivia Taylor Olivia Taylor

3 Prada Grace Gardner Sabrina Ross

984 Glenwood Stud Pedula Rose Shula McNamee Shula McNamee
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